120 East Davis Street
A I IA Fayette, MO 65248-1405
(660) 248-1911

LABORATORIES LLC www.inovatia.com

Date: 7/1/2024
RE: Drinking Water Lead Analysis
Facility: Lincoln R-I|
Date Received: 06/03/24 Chain of Custody Number: Pb-0246
Time Received: 10:45

Relinquished by:  Angie Moore
Sampler: Bob Franklin

Enclosed please find results for the sample(s) received as described above. The values reported are in
conformance with internal and method quality control guidelines.

If you have questions or need more information, please contact us.

Thank you for your interest in working with Inovatia Laboratories.
Sincerely,

Jennifer Vandelicht
Quality Assurance

Note: Testing Performed by NELAC Facility E87688

Enclosures:
Chain of Custody Record(s)

This report has been produced for the exclusive and confidential use of our clients. Reference to the analyses, the results, or the company in any news releases,
advertising, or other public announcement is prohibited without obtaining prior written consent.



ATIA

Analysis Report
Total Lead by ICP-MS

Chain of Custody: Pb-0246
Facility: Lincoln R-lI

Laboratory Number

Pb-0246-001
Pb-0246-002
Pb-0246-003
Pb-0246-004
Pb-0246-005
Pb-0246-006
Pb-0246-007
Pb-0246-008
Pb-0246-009
Pb-0246-010
Pb-0246-011
Pb-0246-012
Pb-0246-013
Pb-0246-014
Pb-0246-015
Pb-0246-016
Pb-0246-017
Pb-0246-018
Pb-0246-019
Pb-0246-020
Pb-0246-021
Pb-0246-022
Pb-0246-023
Pb-0246-024
Pb-0246-025
Pb-0246-026
Pb-0246-027
Pb-0246-028
Pb-0246-029
Pb-0246-030
Pb-0246-031
Pb-0246-032
Pb-0246-033
Pb-0246-034
Pb-0246-035
Pb-0246-036

Customer Sample Number
LINC-HS-OLD-BOIL-HS-MTP-PS-001
LINC-HS-GLKR-RRFG-PS-002
LINC-HS-BLKR-RRFB-PS-003
LINC-HS-BLKR-DF-PS-004
LINC-HS-GYM-DF-PS-005
LINC-HS-GYM-DW PS-006
LINC-BBALL-CONC-FP PS-007
LINC-HS-OFF-RRFG PS-008
LINC-HS-OFF-RRFB PS-009
LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-RRFGR PS-010
LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-RRFGL PS-011
LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-RRFBR PS-012
LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-RRFBL PS-013
LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-DF PS-014
LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-DW PS-015
LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPR PS-016
LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPR-SC PS-017
LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPM PS-018
LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPL PS-019
LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPL-SC PS-020
LINC-HS-RM2-LIB-FP PS-021
LINC-HS-5HALL-DW PS-022
LINC-HS-5HALL-DF PS-023
LINC-HS-RM6-SCI-FRT-HSL PS-024
LINC-HS-RM6-SCI-MID-HSR PS-025
LINC-HS-RM6-SCI-MID-HSL PS-026
LINC-HS-RM6-SCI-BACK-HS PS-027
LINC-HS-RM7-SCI-HS PS-028
LINC-HS-RM8-BAND-STOR-HS PS-029
LINC-JR-RM12-AG-FP PS-030
LINC-JR-RM12-AG-FP-SC PS-031
LINC-JR-AGHALL-DF PS-032
LINC-JR-AGHALL-DW PS-033
LINC-JR-18HALL-DF PS-034
LINC-JR-18HALL-DW PS-035
LINC-NRS-RRF PS-036

Date Collected
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024

NO SAMPLE/NOT WORKING
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
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Sample Matrix: Water
Method of Analysis: EPA 200.8

Result Reporting

Sample Type ug/L (ppb) Limit
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 2.68 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 1.12 1.0
Draw 3.33 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 1.70 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 8.42 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 1.26 1.0
Draw 2.01 1.0
Draw 1.58 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 6.00 1.0
Draw 25.4 1.0
Draw 1.32 1.0
Draw 2.25 1.0
Draw 9.47 1.0
Draw 1.15 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0

This report has been produced for the exclusive and confidential use of our clients. Reference to the analyses,
the results, or the company is prohibited without obtaining prior written consent.



ATIA

Analysis Report
Total Lead by ICP-MS

Chain of Custody: Pb-0246
Facility: Lincoln R-lI

Laboratory Number

Pb-0246-037
Pb-0246-038
Pb-0246-039
Pb-0246-040
Pb-0246-041
Pb-0246-042
Pb-0246-043
Pb-0246-044
Pb-0246-045
Pb-0246-046
Pb-0246-047
Pb-0246-048
Pb-0246-049
Pb-0246-050
Pb-0246-051
Pb-0246-052
Pb-0246-053
Pb-0246-054
Pb-0246-055
Pb-0246-056
Pb-0246-057
Pb-0246-058
Pb-0246-059
Pb-0246-060
Pb-0246-061
Pb-0246-062
Pb-0246-063
Pb-0246-064
Pb-0246-065
Pb-0246-066
Pb-0246-067
Pb-0246-068
Pb-0246-069
Pb-0246-070
Pb-0246-071
Pb-0246-072

Customer Sample Number
LINC-CAFE-IM PS-037
LINC-CAFE-DW PS-038
LINC-KITCH-DSHR PS-039
LINC-KITCH-DSHL PS-040
LINC-KITCH-FP PS-041
LINC-KITCH-SC PS-042
LINC-KITCH-RRF PS-043
LINC-ELM-51HALL-RRFGR PS-044
LINC-ELM-51HALL-RRFGL PS-045
LINC-ELM-51HALL-RRFBR PS-046
LINC-ELM-51HALL-RRFBL PS-047
LINC-ELM-53HALL-DF PS-048
LINC-ELM-RM24-HSR PS-049
LINC-ELM-RM24-HSL PS-050
LINC-ELM-24HALL-DW PS-051
LINC-LIFE-RM25-FP PS-052
LINC-LIFE-RM25-RRF PS-053
LINC-ELM-24HALL-DF PS-054
LINC-BSMT-WEIGHT-DW PS-055
LINC-BSMT-WEIGHT-RRF PS-056
LINC-WEIGHT-DF PS-057
LINC-ELM-4TH/6TH-RRFM PS-058
LINC-ELM-4TH/6TH-RRFL PS-059
LINC-ELM-4TH/6TH-JAN-FP PS-060
LINC-ELM-26HALL-DF PS-061
LINC-ELM-26HALL-DW PS-062
LINC-ELM-RM26-MUSIC-HS PS-063
LINC-ELM-LIB-HS PS-064
LINC-ELM-RM28-HS PS-065
LINC-ELM-RM29-HS PS-066
LINC-ELM-29HALL-DF PS-067
LINC-ELM-29HALL-DW PS-068
LINC-ELM-RM30-HS PS-069
LINC-ELM-RM31-HS PS-070
LINC-ELM-RM32-HS PS-071
LINC-ELM-RM33-HS PS-072

Date Collected
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024

NO SAMPLE/NOT WORKING
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
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Sample Matrix: Water
Method of Analysis: EPA 200.8

Sample Type
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw

Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw
Draw

Draw

Result
ug/L (ppb)
ND
ND
ND
1.29
2.30
21.5
2.10
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
1.62
ND
ND
ND

ND
4.56
ND
2.86
2.75
ND
ND
1.08
44.0
30.8
22.4
46.0
ND
1.19
17.8
26.5
16.2
21.0

Reporting
Limit
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

This report has been produced for the exclusive and confidential use of our clients. Reference to the analyses,
the results, or the company is prohibited without obtaining prior written consent.



ATIA

Analysis Report
Total Lead by ICP-MS

Chain of Custody: Pb-0246
Facility: Lincoln R-lI

Laboratory Number

Pb-0246-073
Pb-0246-074
Pb-0246-075
Pb-0246-076
Pb-0246-077
Pb-0246-078
Pb-0246-079
Pb-0246-080
Pb-0246-081
Pb-0246-082
Pb-0246-083
Pb-0246-084
Pb-0246-085
Pb-0246-086
Pb-0246-087
Pb-0246-088
Pb-0246-089
Pb-0246-090
Pb-0246-091
Pb-0246-092
Pb-0246-093
Pb-0246-094
Pb-0246-095
Pb-0246-096
Pb-0246-097
Pb-0246-098
Pb-0246-099
Pb-0246-100
Pb-0246-101
Pb-0246-102
Pb-0246-103
Pb-0246-104
Pb-0246-105
Pb-0246-106
Pb-0246-107
Pb-0246-108

Customer Sample Number
LINC-ELM-27HALL-DFR PS-073
LINC-ELM-27HALL-DFL PS-074
LINC-ELM-27HALL-DW PS-075
LINC-ELM-27HALL-RRFR PS-076
LINC-ELM-27HALL-RRFM PS-077
LINC-ELM-27HALL-RRFL PS-078
LINC-ELM-RM34-HS PS-079
LINC-ELM-RM34-RRF PS-080
LINC-ELM-RM35-HS PS-081
LINC-ELM-RM35-RRF PS-082
LINC-ELM-RM36-HS PS-083
LINC-ELM-RM36-RRF PS-084
LINC-ELM-RM37-HS PS-085
LINC-ELM-RM37-RRF PS-086
LINC-ELM-RM38-HS PS-087
LINC-ELM-RM39-HS PS-088
LINC-ELM-39HALL-DFR PS-089
LINC-ELM-39HALL-DFL PS-090
LINC-ELM-39HALL-DW PS-091
LINC-ELM-RM40-HS PS-092
LINC-ELM-RM41-HS PS-093
LINC-ELM-RM42-HS PS-094
LINC-ELM-RM43-HS PS-095
LINC-NEW-STOR-VLV-MTP PS-096
LINC-NEW-STOR-HALL-RRF PS-097
LINC-NEW-ART-WALL-HSR PS-098
LINC-NEW-ART-WALL-HSM PS-099
LINC-NEW-ART-WALL-HSL PS-100
LINC-NEW-ART-KILN-HS PS-101
LINC-NEW-WEIGHT-DF PS-102
LINC-NEW-WEIGHT-DW PS-103
LINC-NEW-RM103-CONC-IM PS-104
LINC-NEW-RM103-CONC-FP PS-105
LINC-NEW-RM103-CONC-SC PS-106
LINC-NEW-LEFT-RRFGR PS-107
LINC-NEW-LEFT-RRFGM PS-108

Date Collected
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
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Sample Matrix: Water
Method of Analysis: EPA 200.8

Result Reporting

Sample Type ug/L (ppb) Limit

Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 1.66 1.0
Draw 1.94 1.0
Draw 2.06 1.0
Draw 14.2 1.0
Draw 3.80 1.0
Draw 8.50 1.0
Draw 2.08 1.0
Draw 21.7 1.0
Draw 19.5 1.0
Draw 9.27 1.0
Draw 5.26 1.0
Draw 4.96 1.0
Draw 8.08 1.0
Draw 1.13 1.0
Draw 1.81 1.0
Draw 1.11 1.0
Draw 19.1 1.0
Draw 125 1.0
Draw 1.55 1.0
Draw 13.8 1.0
Draw 3.33 1.0
Draw 3.79 1.0
Draw 2.07 1.0
Draw 2.17 1.0
Draw 3.75 1.0
Draw 2.28 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 1.85 1.0
Draw 2.06 1.0
Draw 1.21 1.0

This report has been produced for the exclusive and confidential use of our clients. Reference to the analyses,
the results, or the company is prohibited without obtaining prior written consent.



ATIA

Analysis Report
Total Lead by ICP-MS

Chain of Custody: Pb-0246
Facility: Lincoln R-lI

Laboratory Number

Pb-0246-109
Pb-0246-110
Pb-0246-111
Pb-0246-112
Pb-0246-113
Pb-0246-114
Pb-0246-115
Pb-0246-116
Pb-0246-117
Pb-0246-118
Pb-0246-119
Pb-0246-120
Pb-0246-121
Pb-0246-122
Pb-0246-123
Pb-0246-124
Pb-0246-125
Pb-0246-126
Pb-0246-127
Pb-0246-128
Pb-0246-129
Pb-0246-130
Pb-0246-131
Pb-0246-132
Pb-0246-133

Customer Sample Number
LINC-NEW-LEFT-RRFGL PS-109
LINC-NEW-RIGHT-RRFBR PS-110
LINC-NEW-RIGHT-RRFBM PS-111
LINC-NEW-RIGHT-RRFBL PS-112
LINC-NEW-RM107-PREK-HS PS-113
LINC-NEW-RM107-PREK-RRF PS-114
LINC-FBFLD-SOUTH-HYD PS-115
LINC-FBFLD-SOUTH-HYD-MTP PS-116
LINC-FBLKR-VAR-RRFB PS-117
LINC-FBLKR-JRH-RRFB PS-118
LINC-FBCONC-FP PS-119
LINC-FBCONC-HOT-CHOC-RT PS-120
LINC-FBCONC-HOT-CHOC-LFT PS-121
LINC-FBCONC-HALL-RRF PS-122
LINC-FB-BLCHRS-HYD PS-123
LINC-FB-BLCHRS-RRFGR PS-124
LINC-FB-BLCHRS-RRFGL PS-125
LINC-FB-BLCHRS-RRFBR PS-126
LINC-FB-BLCHRS-RRFBL PS-127
LINC-BASK-CONC-FP-SC PS-128
LINC-RM6-SCI-MID-ISL-HSR PS-129
LINC-ELM-4TH/6TH-RRFR PS-130
LINC-NEW-DFR PS-131
LINC-NEW-DFL PS-132
LINC-NEW-DW PS-133

Date Collected
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024

NO SAMPLE/DUPLICATE
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024

50f5

Sample Matrix: Water
Method of Analysis: EPA 200.8

Result Reporting

Sample Type ug/L (ppb) Limit

Draw 1.58 1.0
Draw 2.57 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 1.24 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 1.68 1.0
Draw 2.89 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 1.74 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 2.10 1.0
Draw 3.09 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw 19.6 1.0
Draw 1.54 1.0
Draw 2.60 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0
Draw ND 1.0

This report has been produced for the exclusive and confidential use of our clients. Reference to the analyses,
the results, or the company is prohibited without obtaining prior written consent.



120 East Davis Street
Fayette, MO 65248-1405
(660)248-1911

wWavw inovatia.com

=% LABORATORIES o

Contact Name: Bob Franklin Matrix: Water
Company Name: Get the Lead OQut LLC Grab/fComposite: Grab
Address: PO Box 118 Number of Containers: 130

Freservation: HNO3
Chain of Custody: Pb-0246

Sturgeon, MO 65284
417-294-6112

City,State,zip
Phone Number:

E-Mail: bobfranklin@gettheleadoutmo.us
Facility: Lincoln R-ll
Facility Address: 101 W Lamine St. #39 Lincoln, MO 65338
Facility Contact: Mr. Kevin J Smith
Lah Number Customer Sample Number Date Collected
1|Pb-0246-001 LINC-HS-OLD-BOIL-HS-MTP-PS-001 5/29/2024
21Pb-0246-002 LINC-HS-GLKR-RRFG-PS-002 5/29/2024
3{Pb-0246-003 LINC-HS-BLKR-RRFB-PS-003 5/29/2024
41Pb-0246-004 LINC-HS-BLKR-DF-PS-004 5/29/2024
5{Pb-0246-005 LINC-HS-GYM-DF-PS-005 5/29/2024
6{Pb-0246-006 LINC-HS-GYM-DW PS-006 5/29/2024
71Pb-0246-007 LINC-BBALL-CONC-FP PS-007 5/29/2024
81Pb-0246-008 LINC-HS-OFF-RRFG PS-008 5/29/2024
9{Pb-0246-009 LINC-HS-OFF-RRFB PS-009 5/25/2024
10{Pb-0246-010 LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-RRFGR PS-010 5/29/2024
11|Pb-0246-011 LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-RRFGL P5-011 5/29/2024
12{Pb-0246-012 LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-RRFBR PS-012 5/28/2024
131Pb-0246-013 LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-RRFBL PS-013 5/29/2024
14{Pb-0246-014 LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-DF PS-014 5/29/2024
15{P6-0246-015 LINC-HS-FRNT-HALL-DW PS-015 5/28/2024
16{Pb-0246-016 LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPR P5-016 5/29/2024
17iPb-0246-017 LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPR-5C P5-017 5/29/2024
18{Pb-0246-018 LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPM PS-018 5/29/2024
191Pb-0246-019 LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPL PS-019 5/29/2024
20|Pb-0246-020 LINC-HS-RM1-HOME-FPL-SC PS-020 5/29/2024
211Pb-0246-021 LINC-HS-RMI2-LIB-FP P5-021 5/29/2024
221Pb-0246-022 LINC-H5-5HALL-DW P5-022 5/29/2024
23{Pb-0246-023 LINC-HS-5HALL-DF PS-023 NO SAMPLE/NOT WORKING
241Pb-0246-024 LINC-HS-RM6E-SCI-FRT-HSL PS-024 5/29/2024
251Pb-0246-025 LINC-HS-RM6-5CI-MID-HSR PS-025 5/29/2024
26{Pb-0246-026 LINC-HS-RMB-SCI-MID-HSL PS-026 5/25/2024
271Pb-0246-027 LINC-HS-RMG-SCI-BACK-HS PS-027 5/29/2024




28|Ph-0246-028 LINC-HS-RM7-SCI-HS PS-028 5/29/2024
29|Pb-0246-029 LINC-HS-RM8-BAND-STOR-HS PS-029 5/29/2024
30{Pb-0246-030 LINC-IR-RM12-AG-FP PS-030 5/29/2024
31{Pb-0246-031 LINC-JR-RM12-AG-FP-SC PS-031 5/28/2024
32{Pb-0246-032 LINC-JR-AGHALL-DF PS-032 5/29/2024
33|Pb-0246-033 LINC-IR-AGHALL-DW PS-033 5/28/2024
341Pb-0246-034 LINC-JR-18HALL-DF PS-034 5/28/2024
35|Pb-0246-035 LINC-JR-18HALL-DW PS5-035 5/29/2024
361Pb-0246-036 LINC-NRS-RRF PS-036 5/29/2024
371Pb-0246-037 LINC-CAFE-IM PS-037 5/29/2024
381Pb-0246-038 LINC-CAFE-DW PS-038 5/29/2024
39{Pb-0246-038 LINC-KITCH-DSHR PS5-039 5/29/2024
401Pb-0246-040 LINC-KITCH-DSHL PS-040 5/29/2024
41|Pb-0246-041 LINC-KITCH-FP PS-041 5/28/2024
421Pb-0246-042 LINC-KITCH-SC PS-042 5/29/2024
43{Pb-0246-043 LINC-KITCH-RRF PS-043 5/29/2024
441Pb-0246-044 LINC-ELM-51HALL-RRFGR P5-044 5/29/2024
45{Pb-0246-045 LINC-ELM-51HALL-RRFGL PS-045 5/29/2024
461Pb-0246-046 LINC-ELM-51HALL-RRFBR P5-046 5/29/2024
47|Pb-0246-047 LINC-ELM-5THALL-RRFBL PS-047 5/29/2024
481Ph-0246-048 LINC-ELM-53HALL-DF P5-048 5/29/2024
491Pb-0246-049 LINC-ELM-RM24-HSR PS-049 5/29/2024
501Pb-0246-050 LINC-ELM-RV24-HSL PS-050 5/28/2024
51|Pb-0246-051 LINC-ELM-24HALL-DW P5-051 5/29/2024
521Pb-0246-052 LINC-LIFE-RMZ5-FP PS-052 5/28/2024
531Pb-0246-053 LINC-LIFE-RM25-RRF PS-053 5/29/2024
54|Pb-0246-054 LINC-ELM-2A4HALL-DF PS-054 NO SAMPLE/NOT WORKING
55{Pb-0246-055 LINC-BSMT-WEIGHT-DW PS-055 5/28/2024
56|Pb-0246-056 LINC-BSMT-WEIGHT-RRF PS-056 5/28/2024
57{Pb-0246-057 LINC-WEIGHT-DF PS-057 5/29/2024
581Pb-0246-058 LINC-ELM-4TH/6TH-RRFM PS-058 5/29/2024
59{Pb-0246-059 LINC-ELM-4TH/6TH-RRFL PS-059 5/29/2024
60|Pb-0246-060 LINC-ELM-4TH/6TH-JAN-FP PS-060 5/29/2024
61|Pb-0246-061 LINC-ELM-26HALL-DF PS-061 5/28/2024
62iPb-0246-062 LINC-ELM-26HALL-DW PS-062 5/29/2024
631Pb-0246-063 LINC-ELM-RIMI26-MUSIC-HS PS-063 5/29/2024
641Pp-0246-064 LINC-ELM-LIB-HS PS-064 5/25/2024
651Pb-0246-065 LINC-ELM-RM28-HS PS-065 5/29/2024
661Pb-0246-066 LINC-ELM-RM29-HS P5-066 5/29/2024




671Ph-0246-067 LINC-ELM-29HALL-DF P3-067 5/29/2024
681Ph-0246-068 LINC-ELM-29HALL-DW P5-068 5/29/2024
69Pb-0246-069 LINC-ELM-RM30-HS P5-069 5/29/2024
701Pb-0246-070 LINC-ELM-RM31-HS PS-070 5/29/2024
711Pb-0246-071 LINC-ELM-RM32-HS PS-071 5/28/2024
72{Pb-0246-072 LINC-ELM-RM33-HS PS-072 5/29/2024
73|Pb-0246-073 LINC-ELM-27HALL-DFR PS-073 5/29/2024
741Pb-0246-074 LINC-ELM-27HALL-DFL P5-074 5/29/2024
75{Pb-0246-075 LINC-ELM-27HALL-DW PS-G75 5/29/2024
76|Pb-0246-076 LINC-ELM-27HALL-RRFR PS-076 5/29/2024
77|Pb-0246-077 LINC-ELM-27HALL-RRFM PS-077 5/28/2024
78{Pb-0246-078 LINC-ELM-27HALL-RRFL PS-078 5/29/2024
791Pb-0246-079 LINC-ELM-RM34-HS PS-079 5/29/2024
80(Pb-0246-080 LINC-ELM-RM34-RRF PS-080 5/29/2024
81{Pb-0246-081 LINC-ELM-RM35-HS PS-081 5/29/2024
821Ph-0246-082 LINC-ELM-RM35-RRF PS-082 5/29/2024
£31Pb-0246-083 LINC-ELM-RM36-HS P5-083 5/29/2024
841Pb-0246-084 LINC-ELM-RM36-RRF P5-084 5/29/2024
85{Pb-0246-085 LINC-ELM-RM37-HS PS-085 5/29/2024
86|Pb-0246-086 LINC-ELM-RM37-RRF PS-086 5/29/2024
87{Pb-0246-087 LINC-ELM-RM38-HS P5-087 5/28/2024
88iPb-0246-088 LINC-ELM-RM38-HS PS5-088 5/29/2024
891Pb-0246-089 LINC-ELM-3SHALL-DFR PS-085 5/29/2024
90{Pb-0246-090 LINC-ELM-39HALL-DFL P5-090 5/29/2024
91|Pb-0246-091 LINC-ELM-39HALL-DW PS-051 5/28/2024
92{Pb-0246-092 LINC-ELM-RMA40-HS PS-092 5/29/2024
53|Ph-0246-093 LINC-ELM-RM41-HS PS-093 5/29/2024
941Pb-0246-094 LINC-ELM-RM42-HS PS-094 5/29/2024
95|Pb-0246-095 LINC-ELM-RMA43-HS PS-095 5/28/2024
96]Pb-0246-096 LINC-NEW-STOR-VLV-MTP PS-096 5/28/2024
$7{Pb-0246-097 LINC-NEW-STOR-HALL-RRF PS-097 5/29/2024
981Pb-0246-098 LINC-NEW-ART-WALL-HSR PS-058 5/258/2024
99Pb-0246-099 LINC-NEW-ART-WALL-HSM PS-099 5/29/2024
100{Pb-0246-100 LINC-NEW-ART-WALL-HSL PS-100 5/28/2024
101}Pb-0246-101 LINC-NEW-ART-KILN-HS PS-101 5/25/2024
1021Pp-0246-102 LINC-NEW-WEIGHT-DF P5-102 5/29/2024
103{Pb-0246-103 LINC-NEW-WEIGHT-DW PS-103 5/29/2024
1041Pb-0246-104 LINC-NEW-RM103-CONC-iM PS-104 5/29/2024
1051Pb-0246-105 LINC-NEW-RM103-CONC-FP PS-105 5/28/2024




106 |Pb-0246-106 LINC-NEW-RM103-CONC-SC PS-106 5/29/2024
107|Pb-0246-107 LINC-NEW-LEFT-RRFGR PS-107 5/29/2024
108|Pb-0246-108 LINC-NEW-LEFT-RRFGM PS-108 5/29/2024
109|Pb-0246-109 LINC-NEW-LEFT-RRFGL PS-lOé 5/29/2024
110|Pb-0246-110 LINC-NEW-RIGHT-RRFBR PS-110 5/29/2024
111|Pb-0246-111 LINC-NEW-RIGHT-RRFBM PS-111 5/29/2024
112|Pb-0246-112 LINC-NEW-RIGHT-RRFBL PS-112 5/29/2024
113|Pb-0246-113 LINC-NEW-RM107-PREK-HS PS-113 5/29/2024
114|Pb-0246-114 LINC-NEW-RM107-PREK-RRF PS-114 5/29/2024
115|Pb-0246-115 LINC—FBFLD-SOUT.H-HYD PS=115 NO SAMPLE/DUPLICATE
116|Pb-0246-116 LINC-FBFLD-SOUTH-HYD-MTP PS-116 5/29/2024
117|Pb-0246-117 LINC-FBLKR-VAR-RRFB PS-117 5/29/2024
118|Pb-0246-118 LINC-FBLKR-JRH-RRFB PS-118 5/29/2024
119|Pb-0246-119 LINC-FBCONC-FP PS-119 5/29/2024
120{Pb-0246-120 LINC-FBCONC-HOT-CHOC-RT PS-120 5/29/2024
121|Pb-0246-121 LINC-FBCONC-HOT-CHOC-LFT PS-121 5/29/2024
122|Pb-0246-122 LINC-FBCONC-HALL-RRF P5-122 5/29/2024
123|Pb-0246-123 LINC-FB-BLCHRS-HYD PS-123 5/29/2024
124|Pb-0246-124 LINC-FB-BLCHRS-RRFGR PS-124 5/29/2024
125|Pb-0246-125 LINC-FB-BLCHRS-RRFGL PS-125 5/28/2024
126{Pb-0246-126 LINC-FB-BLCHRS-RRFBR PS-126 5/29/2024
127|Pb-0246-127 LINC-FB-BLCHRS-RRFBL PS-127 5/29/2024
128|Pb-0246-128 LINC-BASK-CONC-FP-SC PS-128 5/29/2024
129|Pb-0246-129 LINC-RM6-SCI-MID-ISL-HSR PS-129 5/29/2024
130|Pb-0246-130 LINC-ELM-ATH/6TH-RRFR PS-130 5/29/2024
131|{Pb-0246-131 LINC-NEW-DFR PS-131 5/28/2024
132{Pb-0246-132 LINC-NEW-DFL PS-132 5/29/2024
133|{Pb-0246-133 LINC-NEW-DW PS-133 5/29/2024
Delivery Method: HAND
Coolant: o=
Arrival Temperature: —
Sampler Signature: BOB FRANKLIN & ANGIE MOORE Date/Time: 5/29/2024
Relinquished By: ANGIE MOORE Date/Time: 6/3/2024
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